
THE GENERAL MANAGER(OPTG) 
WR/MUMBAI 

94802 BHUJ 
AHMEDABAD VANDE 

METRO 
05:05 

NO. 2024/CHG/ 16/50-PART1) () MINISTRY OF RAILWAYS DESIRES THAT A NEW 
VANDE METRO SERVICE SHOULD BE INTRODUCED BETWEEN AHMEDABAD AND 

05:34/05:36 
05:55/06:05 
06:36/06:38 
06:54/06:56 
07:55/07:57 
08:25/08:27 
09:25/09:27 
10:03/10:05 
10:15/ 10:17 

10:50 

DAYS OF OPERATION 

COMMERCIAL 

HTRT HROR GOVERNMENT OF INDIA 
RT HATT4 MINISTRY OF RAILWAYS 

RTd ats (RAILWAY BOARD) 

STOPPAGE ENROUTE 

PRIMARY MAINTENANCE 

COPY TO: 

D 

A/D 

A/D 
A/D 
A/D 

A/D 

A/D 

A/D 
A/D 

A 

POST COPY 

ISSUED ON I2 -09-2024 

COPY TO: CPTM 

WR/MUMBAI 

BHUJ 

STATIONS 

ANJAR 

BHACHAU 

SAMAKHIALI 

1 

GANDHIDHAM A/D 

HALVAD 

A 

A/D 

A/D DHRANGADHRA A/D 

A/D 
A/D 
A/D 

CC-309/2024 

VIRAMGAM A/D 

SABARMATI A/D 

AHMEDABAD D 

94801 AHMEDABAD 
- BHUJ VANDE 

METRO 
23:10 

22:18/22:20 
21:50/22:00 
21:13/21:15 

20:55/20:57 
19:49/ 19:50 
19:19/19:21 
18:26/ 18:28 
17:47/17:49 
17:40/17:42 

17:30 

EX- AHMEDABAD: 06 DAYSA WEEK (EXCEPT SAT) 
EX- BHUJ: 06 DAYS A WEEK (EXCEPT SUN) 
ANJAR, GANDHIDHAM, BHACHAU, SAMAKHIALI, 

HALVAD, DHRANGADHRA, VIRAMGAM, 
CHANDLODIYA, SABARMATI 

THE ABOVE INTRODUCTION MAY BE GIVEN EFFECT FROM AN EARLY 

CONVENIENT DATE UNDER ADVICE TO THIS OFFICE ) IF REQUIRED, THE 

INAUGURAL SERVICE MAY BE PLANNED AS A SPECIAL SERVICE WHICH SHOULD 

PICK UP ITS LINK SUBSEQUENTLY (.) GIVE WIDE PUBLICITY ) ENSURE 

COMPLIANCE AND ACTION ACCORDINGLY () MATTER MOST URGENT ) 

PARSURAMKA/RAILWAYS () 

(Hug R. t) 
(SANJAY R. NEELAM) 

DIRECTOR (COACHING) 
Rd ais/RAILWAY BOARD 

1. ED/PM, EDME/CHG, DD/COACHING (OPERATIONS) IN BOARD's OFFICE. 
2. CMD/IRCTC, NEW DELHI. 

12.09:M4. 

BHUJ AS UNDER(.) 

CHANDLODIYA A/D 

:AHMEDABAD 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

