भारत सरकार GOVERNMENT OF INDIA रेल मंत्रालय MINISTRY OF RAILWAYS रेलवे बोर्ड (RAILWAY BOARD)

POST COPY

ISSUED ON 12-09-2024

THE GENERAL MANAGER(OPTG)	COPY TO: CPTM			
WR/MUMBAI	WR/MUMBAI			

NO. 2024/CHG/16/50-PART(1) (.) MINISTRY OF RAILWAYS DESIRES THAT A NEW VANDE METRO SERVICE SHOULD BE INTRODUCED BETWEEN AHMEDABAD AND BHUJ AS UNDER(.)

94802 BHUJ - AHMEDABAD VANDE METRO	1	STATIONS	1	94801 AHMEDABAD - BHUJ VANDE METRO
05:05	D	BHUJ	A	23:10
05:34/05:36	A/D	ANJAR	A/D	22:18/22:20
05:55/06:05	A/D	GANDHIDHAM	A/D	21:50/22:00
06:36/06:38	A/D	BHACHAU	A/D	21:13/21:15
06:54/06:56	A/D	SAMAKHIALI	A/D	20:55/20:57
07:55/07:57	A/D	HALVAD	A/D	19:49/19:50
08:25/08:27	A/D	DHRANGADHRA	A/D	19:19/19:21
09:25/09:27	A/D	VIRAMGAM	A/D	18:26/18:28
10:03/10:05	A/D	CHANDLODIYA	A/D	17:47/17:49
10:15/10:17	A/D	SABARMATI	A/D	17:40/17:42
10:50	A	AHMEDABAD	D	17:30

DAYS OF OPERATION	:	EX- AHMEDABAD: 06 DAYS A WEEK (EXCEPT SAT) EX- BHUJ: 06 DAYS A WEEK (EXCEPT SUN)
COMMERCIAL STOPPAGE ENROUTE		ANJAR, GANDHIDHAM, BHACHAU, SAMAKHIALI, HALVAD, DHRANGADHRA, VIRAMGAM, CHANDLODIYA, SABARMATI
PRIMARY MAINTENANCE	:	AHMEDABAD

THE ABOVE INTRODUCTION MAY BE GIVEN EFFECT FROM AN EARLY CONVENIENT DATE UNDER ADVICE TO THIS OFFICE (.) IF REQUIRED, THE INAUGURAL SERVICE MAY BE PLANNED AS A SPECIAL SERVICE WHICH SHOULD PICK UP ITS LINK SUBSEQUENTLY (.) GIVE WIDE PUBLICITY (.) ENSURE COMPLIANCE AND ACTION ACCORDINGLY (.) MATTER MOST URGENT (.)

PARSURAMKA/RAILWAYS (.)

(संजय आर. नीलम)

(SANJAY R. NEELAM)

निदेशक (कोचिंग)

DIRECTOR (COACHING) रेलवे बोर्ड/RAILWAY BOARD

COPY TO:

- 1. ED/PM, EDME/CHG, DD/COACHING (OPERATIONS) IN BOARD'S OFFICE.
- 2. CMD/IRCTC, NEW DELHI.